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Fahrer IBeifahrer

HEILBORN, Nick /MELDE, Benjamin
REINDL, Rudolf /EHRLE, Michael
MUHL, Werner /KEES , Ramona
MACHT, Roland /NIKOL, Robert
HONKE, Reinhard /HUTZLER , Philipp
HONKE, Dominik /ROZSA, Armin
BACH, Marc /SEELISCH, André
KNUPFER, Bernd /HERZIG, Daniel
ANDERS, Lars /SCHRON, Steffen
AMLING, Tomi /CARIUS, Peter
SCHMIDT, Sebastian /TEUFEL, Michael
REICHEL, Sebastian /[SCHMITT, Sabrina

HORLBECK, Jan /[HORLBECK, Ivonne
GEBHARDT, Jurgen /PUCHTA, Thomas
ULLRICH, Philipp INOWAK, Ronny
SCHRAMM, Andreas /SCHNEIDER , Sindy
KALLENSEE, Patrick /RODIGER, Alexander
SCHULZE, Fabian /IHLEFELDT, Jean
ROCH, Marko /GRUBER, Marcel

ROCH, Markus /ROCH, Renee

MEISERT, Tobias /MUNDT, Moritz

MUHM, Thomas /KOCH, Stefan

BRODA, Ronny /EBEN, Matthias
KUNSTMANN, Mario /[LANGER, Heiko
JOACHIM, Uwe /ROSENMULLER, Daniel
PFAFF, Ralph /OTTO, Torsten
NEGRATSCHKER, Franz /SCHARF, Daniel

NIERENZ, Kilian /LESSER, Marcus
SCHUMANN, Sven /HOPFER, Torsten
STAHL, Tizian /HANSCH, Paolo
SCHNEIDEMESSER, Mike /LIPP, Mario

o
fr o

Fahrzeug

BMW M3 Compact
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
BMW M3 E46
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
BMW M140iX

Subaru Impreza GC8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Opel Astra G OPC

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6.5

BMW M3 E36
Honda Civic R
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Ford Fiesta R2

Opel Adam R2

Opel Adam R2

VW Polo 6N2 GTI

Opel Corsa B Kit Car
Suzuki Swift Sport
Subaru Impreza GC8
Subaru Impreza STI
Renault Clio Il RS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
BMW 318is E36
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Suzuki Swift Sport

Opel Astra GSi Kit

VW Golf 2 G60 1.4

VW Polo 6N GTI
Audi 90 Quattro
BMW 318ti E36
Seat Cordoba 16V

GriKl

NC 2/F
NC 1/F
NC 1/F
NC 1/F
NC 6/G
NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 1/F
NC 3/F
NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 2/F
NC 3/F
NC 1/F

RC4/Rally4
RC4/Rally4
RC4/Rally4

NC 4/F

NC 3/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F

NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 1/F

NC 3/F

NC 1/F

NC 3/F

NC 6/G

NC 4/F

NC 2/CTC/CGT
NC 3/F

NC 8/G
NC 2/F
NC 3/F
NC 3/F

WP1

02:25,0
02:32,3
02:30,6
02:33,1
02:33,1
02:35,4
02:37,0
02:33,6
02:37,1
02:37,1
02:42,1
02:39,4

02:37,3
02:39,9
02:42,3
02:39,8
02:42,0
02:43,0
02:49,5
02:46,1
02:47,6
02:54,2
02:50,9
02:51,9
02:46,0
02:51,1
02:52,0

02:48,8
02:53,5
02:47,7
02:54,2

WP2

03:39,0
03:53,0
03:47,1
03:50,6
03:52,6
03:59,3
03:56,1
03:59,0
03:58,5
04:02,9
04:03,5
03:55,9

04:04,5
04:03,1
04:14,5
04:10,3
04:08,4
04:15,6
04:15,5
04:16,0
04:12,9
04:16,0
04:21,4
04:17,9
04:13,6
04:12,1
04:12,6

04:22,0
04:23,5
04:36,8
04:31,5

WP3

01:46,2
01:53,6
01:53,4
01:49,4
01:52,1
01:55,1
01:53,7
01:55,7
01:56,6
01:54,6
01:55,0
01:56,2

01:58,5
02:01,4
01:59,3
02:01,7
02:00,7
02:01,8
02:02,1
01:59,7
02:06,9
02:04,7
02:02,8
02:05,4
02:04,2
02:06,0
02:01,4

02:05,2
02:07,4
02:07,0
02:07,7

WP4

02:24,9
02:22,4
02:28,5
02:28,5
02:31,0
02:33,4
02:32,5
02:32,8
02:34,4
02:32,9
02:37,6
02:38,2

02:36,9
02:38,9
02:40,0
02:40,4
02:37,7
02:39,2
02:39,7
02:41,2
02:42,5
02:46,6
02:46,5
02:46,0
02:42,1
02:47,7
02:40,1

02:47,2
02:49,4
02:45,9
02:52,3

WP5

03:40,0
03:37,5
03:46,9
03:48,0
03:51,4
03:52,1
03:55,7
03:55,6
03:52,1
03:57,1
04:02,1
03:54,2

04:06,6
04:01,9
04:01,2
04:11,5
04:06,7
04:11,1
04:05,2
04:11,2
04:07,3
04:07,3
04:16,1
04:15,8
04:13,6
04:14,0
04:07,7

04:22,8
04:21,2
04:22,5
04:27,5

WP6

01:46,7
01:45,1
01:47,8
01:46,0
01:52,9
01:52,0
01:53,1
01:54,6
01:53,4
01:55,9
01:53,7
01:53,4

01:57,6
01:59,1
01:57,0
02:02,3
02:12,9
01:58,4
02:03,4
02:01,9
02:01,8
01:58,1
02:01,1
02:04,6
02:15,3
02:14,5
01:58,1

02:06,8
02:03,4
02:03,2
02:06,2

Gesamt
Strafe
15:41,8
16:03,9
16:14,3
16:15,6
16:33,1
16:47,3
16:48,1
16:51,3
16:52,1
17:00,5
17:14,0

17:17,3
0:20,0
17:21,4

17:24,3
17:34,3
17:46,0
17:48,4
17:49,1
17:55,4
17:56,1
17:59,0
18:06,9
18:18,8
18:21,6
18:24,8
18:25,4

18:31,9
0:40,0
18:32,8

18:38,4
18:43,1
18:59,4
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53

69
41
54
47
55
46
34
60
53
24
58
61

29
67
73
63

71
70
72
74
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68
49
38
27
15
10
30
23
45
64
35

59

HORNFECK, Frank /KRAMM, Moritz
BRUNKE, Torsten /STANDKE, Normen
REIMANN, Torsten /IWAGNER, Ronny
RAUH, Andreas /IMELZENER, Stefan
WEIGEL, Stefan /SANDBERG, Frederike
WOLF, Felix /JJUNGER, Tim

SONNTAG, Rigo /MESSERSCHMIDT , Peter
STOCKEL, Paul /LEIN, Justin

LEONHARDT, Thomas /STANDKE, Petra
RICHTER, Clemens /BAIER, Vivien

Opel Kadett GSi

VW Golf 3 GTI 16V
Suzuki Swift Sport

Opel Kadett GSi 16V
Suzuki Swift Sport

Opel Astra GSi 16V
Honda Civic R

Suzuki Swift Sport

Audi B5 Quattro
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6

STEPHAN-WAGNER, Fabian /PRAFCKE, Manuel Mitsubishi Colt

BOHME, Martin /KOGLER, Steffen

MOLLITOR, Silvio /SITZ, Steffen
BAYER, Dominik /Buf3, Dominik
KELLER, Mario /IKROWIORS, Sebastian
WILHELM, Danny /PISANI , Conny

GUNL, Steffen /SCHAU , Ingmar
NICOLAUS, Séren /ISCHRODER, Katharina
SCHRODER, Michael /[HELLWIG, Mathias
EICHHORST, Eckhard /VACH, Jérg
ZIMMERMANN, Tino /OPITZ, Frederic
SCHNEIDER, Julia /WOLANSKI, Lena

DNF

HODEL, Helmut /PLANK, Wolfgang
KAN, Maxim /BAUMANN, Marcel
MEYER, Lars /[FRANKE, Jan
GRABNER, Dominic /KELLER, Yannik
ZIEGLER, Jens /ZIEGLER, Jana
ROSTALSKI, Nico /KAISER, Jacqueline
KNUPFER, Dirk /KNUPFER, Jacqueline
FINK, Andreas /SCHIERHOLZ, Susan
SCHNEIDERAT, Dennis /[HERBST, Guido
LIENING, Ronny /STAUCH , Marcel
RIEDEL, Lucas /GRABNER, Steve
BAUER, Christian /TROMMER, Kenny
CZOK, Mario /TANCZYK, Andy

Suzuki Swift Sport

Volvo 244 VOC
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Trabant 601 ITRM
VW Golf 4 Turbo

Nissan Micra
Volvo 940 GL
Trabant 601 ITRM
Trabant 601 ITRM
Suzuki Ignis Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport

VW Golf 3 GTI 16V

Ford Fiesta 1.0 Turbo
VW Polo 6N GTI

Ford Fiesta ST150

Audi 90 Coupé Quattro
Subaru Impreza STi N12
Honda Civic R3 FN2
Mini Cooper S

Ford Escort RS Cosworth

VW Golf 3 GTI 16V
Peugeot 206 GT
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

WACKERNAGEL, Christopher /DIETZSCH, SteverSuzuki Swift Sport

NC 9/G
NC 3/F
NC 4/F
NC 3/F
NC 4/F
NC 3/CTC/CGT
NC 3/F
NC 4/F
NC 8/G
NC 1/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F
NC 4/F

NC 2/F
NC 8/G
NC 5/F
NC 8/G

NC 5/F
NC 9/G
NC 5/F
NC 5/F
NC 4/CTC/CGT
NC 4/F

NC 3/F
NC 8/G
NC 4/F
NC 3/F
NC 2/F
NC 1/F
RC4/R3S
NC 2/F
NC 1/F
NC 3/F
NC 8/G
NC 3/CTC/CGT
NC 1/F
NC 4/F

02:53,8
02:56,0
02:51,5
02:52,0
03:00,1
02:55,8
03:02,8
03:01,4
03:01,7
02:41,1
03:03,9
03:02,2

03:00,3
02:57,1
02:59,0
03:02,9

03:06,6
03:13,2
03:11,3
03:23,2
03:22,7
02:56,6

02:43,9
03:11,7
02:40,5
02:46,7
03:04,8
02:35,9
02:33,1
02:51,3
02:52,4
02:52,2
02:59,6
02:41,7
02:45,7
03:02,1

04:30,1
04:34,5
04:33,5
04:20,7
04:30,5
04:32,3
04:38,1
04:33,9
04:39,5
03:59,5
04:42,6
04:37,5

04:54,8
05:15,6
04:27,0
04:27,0

04:51,9
04:57,7
05:09,7
05:07,6
05:11,7
08:37,5

04:03,9
04:49,5
04:10,7
04:24,4
04:49,9
03:56,8
04:00,6
04:22,1
04:21,3
04:30,1
04:39,5

02:05,9
02:07,2
02:08,8
02:07,2
02:111
02:12,0
02:09,4
02:11,6
02:12,5
01:57,2
02:15,7
02:13,6

02:17,4
02:14,3
02:42,1
02:12,7

02:17,8
02:18,8
02:23,0
02:33,2
02:32,4
02:08,9

02:02,3
02:23,8
02:03,7
02:07,3
08:40,3

02:52,4
02:49,8
02:51,6
02:50,9
02:53,6
02:48,6
02:52,5
02:54,7
02:56,5
02:34,8
02:59,9
02:55,5

03:01,2
02:56,7
02:58,5
02:53,8

03:05,0
03:06,3
03:07,7
03:20,0
03:20,9
02:54,0

02:47,2
03:04,2
02:41,3

04:31,0
04:29,5
04:29,7
04:34,8
04:23,6
04:29,0
04:27,2
04:37,8
04:34,4
06:01,1
04:40,0
04:36,6

04:48,9
04:43,5
04:43,5
04:29,2

04:52,3
04:52,0
04:58,8
05:06,0
05:11,2
04:29,1

04:04,9
04:37,1

02:06,9
02:04,9
02:09,2
02:09,1
02:06,1
02:13,7
02:08,2
02:12,1
02:08,8
02:32,4
02:14,5
02:11,0

02:15,3
02:13,4
02:16,8
02:13,6

02:19,1
02:15,9
02:20,0
02:29,9
02:24,8
02:09,3

02:00,8

19:00,1
19:01,9
19:04,3
19:04,7
19:05,0
19:11,4
19:18,2
19:31,5
19:33,4
19:46,1
19:56,6

22:23,7
0:20,0
20:17,9

20:20,6
20:23,6

20:29,2
1:10,0
20:32,7

20:43,9
21:10,5
21:59,9
22:23,7
23:154



20
42
65

GEIPEL, Uwe /HESSELER, Burkhard
LINNBACH, Dr. Ulf /ILINNBACH, Nicole
DIETZSCH, Frank /DIETZSCH, Martin
BEMMANN, Jan /FELKE, Ann

Toyota Yaris GR
Subaru Impreza GC8
Ford Focus ST170
Opel Astra F 1.8

NC 6/G
NC 1/F
NC 3/F
NC 8/G

00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
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